
BK Aflossing
Weyervlakte 3.10.2021

Omega

Ralph KURT
TROL
Omloop : H. Masters A (#3) 
Tijd : 0:51:15 (9'29"/km)

9/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. ASUB 2 2:03:34
2. COLG 3 2:18:44
3. ANTWERP O 6 2:19:20

1. 33 00:04:58 405m 12'16"/km
2. 101 00:02:49 00:07:47 257m 10'58"/km
3. 112 00:01:58 00:09:45 164m 12'00"/km
4. 98 00:03:07 00:12:52 390m 7'59"/km
5. 61 00:03:32 00:16:24 466m 7'35"/km
6. 117 00:01:05 00:17:29 122m 8'53"/km
7. 104 00:01:22 00:18:51 157m 8'42"/km
8. 55 00:03:47 00:22:38 524m 7'13"/km
9. 72 00:03:20 00:25:58 472m 7'04"/km

10. 44 00:02:31 00:28:29 267m 9'26"/km
11. 42 00:02:45 00:31:14 222m 12'23"/km
12. 74 00:03:39 00:34:53 326m 11'12"/km
13. 105 00:04:11 00:39:04 120m 34'52"/km
14. 103 00:02:03 00:41:07 226m 9'04"/km
15. 31 00:01:26 00:42:33 131m 10'56"/km
16. 50 00:02:32 00:45:05 345m 7'21"/km
17. 51 00:02:10 00:47:15 293m 7'24"/km
18. 47 00:01:25 00:48:40 149m 9'30"/km
19. 99 00:01:29 00:50:09 178m 8'20"/km
20. 100 00:00:40 00:50:49 102m 6'32"/km
21. 999 00:00:26 00:51:15 92m 4'43"/km
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